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History Department
A.Y.2022-23

FYBA

NAME
ANKUSH VINAYAK SHRIPAD
ASAWALE PRIYANKA NAMDEV
ASWALE SHEHINATH BHIKAJI
BAGADE SHALINI RAMAKANT
BAMBALE NAMRATA BHIKA
BANKAR SUMIT TUKARAM
BANSEWAD SHRADDHA SANJAY
BANSODE MAYURI MAHENDRA
BANSODE SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT
BANSODE TEJASH JITENDRA
BHAGAT SUPRIYA SARJERAO
BHAMBURE DISHA SUKHDEV
BHAMBURE SAKSHI CHINTAMAN
BHANDARE AISHWARYA ASHOK
BHARMAL TEJASVI BABAN
BHAVARI RAJSHREE SURESH
BHISE YOGITA BALU
BHOKSE KAJAL SHIVAII
SAKSHI BABAJI BHOKSE
BHOSALE ADITYA MANGESH
BHOSALE PRASAD SHIVAII
BHOSALE YASH VINAYAK
BHOTE NILESH DINKAR
BOMBALE SAKSHI NAVANATH
BORHADE SAHIL ISHWAR
BUTE SUVARNA POPAT
CHAUDHARI NEHA MUNNA
CHAUDHARI NIKHIL BHAGWAN
DAKE PUJA VIJAY
DARWADE SARTHAK SUDHIR
DAUNDKAR PRAJWAL BALSHIRAM

DEKHANE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT

DHAGE AARTI DATTATRAY
DHEKALE SONABAI GANPAT
DUBE GANESH MANOHAR
DUBE GAURI MANOHAR

PRN
1182209171
1182209099
1182209272
1182209387
1182209149
1182209093
1182209148
1182209157
1182209144
1182209261
1182209242
1182209098
1182209389
1182209388
1182209115
1182209161
1182209074
1182209145
1182209127
1182209353
1182209189
1182209080
1182209335
1182231857
1182209364
1182209158
1182209188
1182209137
1182209096
1182209319
1182209073
1182209095
1182209061
1182209192
1182209141
1182209066
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91

GADE AADITI SANTOSH
GAIKWAD ANJALI MAHADEV
GAIKWAD ARATI SHARAD
GAIKWAD OMKAR RAJENDRA
GAIKWAD RAJESH SANKLESH
GAIKWAD SHWETA RAVINDRA
GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI GANESH
GARGOTE GANESH BABAII
GARGOTE PRATHAMESH KONDIBHAU
GARUD SAKSHI GORAKH

GATE SAKSHI BALASAHEB
GAWARI VAISHNAVI WAMAN
GHOLAP AMRUTA HANUMANT
GOPALE BHAGYASHREE GULAB
GORE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA
GUJAR ADITYA RAMESH

GURAV DARSHAN MOHAN
HINGE SWARANJALI DATTATRAY
HOLE AKSHATA SHANKAR

HOLE KETAN BALU

HOLE PRANAV RAMDAS
INAMDAR ALISHA HASAN
JADHAV AADINATH SHANTARAM
JADHAV CHAITANYA GANESH
JADHAV PRIYANKA ROHIDAS
JAID SURAJ DNYANESHWAR
JORI SHUBHANGI GORAKSHA
KAD SIDDHI EKNATH

KALE KAJAL RANGNATH

KALE NIKITA PANDHARINATH
KALE SAMEER TUKARAM
KAMBLE VIRENDRA GAJANAN
KHALADKAR RUTUJA MARUTI
KHANDIZOD SEJAL JAGADISH
KINKALE PRAJAKTA PRAVIN
KOBAL VIVEK KISHOR

KOLEKAR GAYATRI SOMNATH
KOLEKAR SAMARATH BAPURAO
KONDEKAR SHUBHAM RAMDAS
KORDE CHAITANYA ASHOK
KOTWAL ANIKET MANIK
KOTWAL PRAGATI ANKUSH
KSHIRSAGAR CHETAN SANJAY
KUDEKAR DATTA SANTOSH
LAKHAPATI CHARUSHILA SUDHIR

1182209060
1182209086
1182209180
1182209324
1182209279
1182209355
1182209197
1182209150
1182209162
1182209374
1182209340
1182209186
1182209089
1182209274
1182209140
1182209136
1182209252
1182209275
1182209271
1182209359
1182209346
1182209084
1182209059
1182209347
1182209165
1182209109
1182209065
1182209322
1182209090
1182209159
1182209139
1182209351
1182209114
1182209263
1182209305
1182209221
1182209169
1182209289
1182209300
1182209078
1182209358
1182209160
1182209266
1182209297
1182209349
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

92

93

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141

LANDGE MANISHA VISHNU
LOKHANDE SANIYA RAM
MAGHADE RUCHITA RAVINDRA
MAGHADE YUVRAJ RAVINDRA
MALAGHE JAYESH SURESH
METHAL VAIBHAV JJARAM
MOTE SUNIL SOMNATH

MULUK DATTATRAY BALASAHEB
MULUK MANGESH BHANUDAS
MULUK ROHIT SATISH

MUTHE RUTIK SHASHIKANT
NAIKARE SUDARSHAN MANOHAR
NANGARE ANUSHKA SURESH
NETAKE PRACHITI BABAN
OMBASE TRUPTI ANAND

OVHAL SHREYA RAHUL

PADWAL KAJAL GORAKH
PADAWAL TANUJA BABAII
PANMAND ISHWAR PANDURANG
PANMAND SHREYA NAVNATH
PANSARE MRUNMAI PRAKASH
PATOLE SHRAVANI RAMBHAU
PAWALE GAURAV SURESH
PAWALE PRATIKSHA BABAN
PAWAR SAKSHI SANJAY

PAWAR SAMIR GANESH
PINGALE SHREYA SOPAN
POKHARKAR ANURAG ASHOK
POL SHEJAL DNYANESHWAR
POTTEWAD LAXMAN JAYRAM
RAKSHE AKSHAY BAJIRAO
RAKSHE MONIKA DATTATRAY
RAKSHE VAISHALI BABAJI

RALE PALAK HIRAMAN

RALE ROHAN DATTATRAY
RASAL SAMADHAN CHANDRAKANT
RATHOD SAMBHAJI GOKUL
RATHOD YUVRAJ PARMESHWAR
RAUT AAKANSHA CHANDRAKANT
RAUT KAJAL DATTATRAY

RAUT SHRADHA PRAKASH

RAUT SWAPNIL PRADIP

SAHANE SIDDHARTH EKANATH
SAROKTE ANISHA SHANKAR
SATKAR POOJA RAMESH

1182209124
1182209384
1182209334
1182209379
1182209182
1182209246
1182209320
1182209254
1182209248
1182209262
1182209128
1182209213
1182209241
1182209381
1182209264
1182209251
1182209097
1182209194
1182209209
1182209362
1182209239
1182209083
1182209129
1182209284
1182209123
1182209257
1182209133
1182209361
1182209328
1182209366
1182209200
1182209132
1182209091
1182209238
1182209326
1182209245
1182209331
1182209185
1182209313
1182209339
1182209173
1182209304
1182209082
1182209152
1182209177
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
188

SAWANT SATISH DADA

SAWANT SWAPNIL TUKARAM
SHELAKE SAKSHI ASHOK

SHINDE ANKITA MARUTI

SHINDE PRAJWALI DNYANESHWAR
SHINDE SAKSHI BALASAHEB
SHINDE SAKSHI SOMNATH
SHINDE VIKI SURESH

SHINGADE PANKAJ MAHADU
SHIRODE SHWETA SUBODH
SONAWANE SNEHAL SHASHIKANT
SUKALE RADHIKA SATYAVAN
SUKHDEVE PRADNYA VINAYAK
SUPE RUTUJA KALURAM

TALAPE ASHWINI MARUTI
TAMHANE RUTIK KAILAS

TAYADE KUNAL SANJAY

THITE ANJALI SANTOSH

THORAT OMKAR NAVANATH
THORAT SAKSHI BALASAHEB
TOKARE SHUBHANGI SITARAM
TOKE SANKET GORAKSHNATH
WADEKAR PAYAL SHRAVAN
WAGHAMARE NAMITA BALASAHEB
WAGHULE ANUJA BARKU
WALUNJ TEJAS ROHIDAS

WALUNJ VIJAY SATISH
WYAWAHARE SIDDHESH RAJENDRA
ZENDE VIKAS BALAJI

BANGAR KAVITA VITTHAL

ANDRE SEJAL RAMDAS

ARUDE SARTHAK SACHIN

BACCHE OMKAR VITTHAL

BARNE PRATHAMESH RAJU
BARNE AKSHADA EKNATH

BAVALE ANIKET SANTOSH

BAVALE SAKSHI KANTARAM
BAVALE SAKSHI RAYCHAND
BHAMBURE SAKSHI SANTOSH
BHANGE SWAPNIL BABAN
BHOGADE PALLAVI PARSHURAM
BHOKASE ADITYA UTTAM
BHOKATE ROSHAN DHONDU
BHOKSE DNYANESHWAR HARIBHAU
BOGATI NIRMALA BHARAT

1182209118
1182209181
1182209151
1182209069
1182209249
1182209210
1182209341
1182209178
1182209193
1182209295
1182209184
1182209170
1182209202
1182209187
1182209130
1182209125
1182209354
1182209101
1182209100
1182209292
1182209174
1182209310
1182209155
1182209217
1182209201
1182209253

1182209199
1182209315
1182209138
1182209196
1182209106
1182209167
1182209344
1182209218
1182209226
1182209256
1182209233
1182209077
1182209112
1182209269
1182209255
1182209195
1182209316
1182209205
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

190
191
192
194
195
196
198
199
200
202
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
219
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
235
236
237
239
240
241
242
243
244

BORHADE SANKET BALU
BORHADE VAIBHAV BABAN
BORKAR PRANAV SAHEBRAO
CHAVAN MANOJ VITTHAL
CHAVAN SACHIN MOHAN
CHIKHALE PRANALI NARAYAN
DANGALE GANESH RAMESH
DANGALE ROHIT RAVINDRA
DANGALE SAURABH MAHENDRA
DAREKAR DHANANJAY SAKHARAM
DAUNDKAR ROHAN NAMDEV
DAVKHARE SIDDHI MOHAN
DHOLE PRANJAL ROHIDAS
DHORE PRATIKSHA SUNIL
LANDE AVISHKAR SANTOSH
DUMBARE SAHIL SANDIP
FADAKE AKASH NAVNATH
GADE SAKSHI SOPAN
GADHAVE GANESH PANDIT
GADHAVE MAYURI SANTOSH
GADHAVE SHRAVANI KALYAN
GAIKWAD ACHAL PRALHAD
GAIKWAD ANUSHKA TANAJI
GAIKWAD BHUMIKA BABAN
GAIKWAD PARAMESHVAR BHARAT
GARGOTE ABHIJEET NAVNATH
GARGOTE YOGITA VIJAY
GAWADE ROHIT SURESH
GAWARI VAISHNAVI NAMDEV
GHEWADE ASMITA PRAKASH
GHODAKE AISHWARYA VIJAY
GOKULE OMKAR ANKUSH
GORADE GANESH ASHOK
GORDE NIKHIL BALASAHEB
GORDE SAHIL SUDAM

GORDE SRUSHTI AMOL
GUNDAL PAVAN ANIL

HARDE AKASH SANJAY

HINGE GAYATRI CHANDRAKANT
JACHAK KAMLESH VISHWAS
JADHAV ADITYA VISHNU

JARE PRIYA GORAKH

JAWALE ANIKET EKNATH
DHORE SAURABH DATTATRAYA
KALE KIRAN DATTA

1182209299
1182209265
1182209204
1182209301
1182209338
1182209110
1182209327
1182209146
1182209156
1182209215
1182209231
1182209281
1182209247
1182209237
1182209240
1182209294
1182209337
1182209203
1182209296
1182209307
1182209308
1182209325
1182209383
1182209063
1182209350
1182209268
1182209092
1182209116
1182209113
1182209243
1182209224
1182209206
1182209317
1182209126
1182209259
1182209068
1182209228
1182209283
1182209076
1182209332
1182209270
1182209368
1182209072
1182209380
1182209291
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

245
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
286
288
290
291
292
293
295

KANHURKAR SHUBHAM DILIP
KARALE SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO
KASHID MAYUR KHANDU
KEDARI ATUL BALU

KEDARI NAMDEV SANJAY
KENGALE SAKSHI BHIKAJI
KOHINKAR ROHAN ROHIDAS
KOLEKAR PUJA SOPAN

KOLHE DARSHAN MARUTI
LANDE RUTUJA BALU

LANDE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY
LANGHE SAKSHI GANESH
LANGHI SANDIP SANTOSH
LAVANGE VAISHNAVI BABAII
MANDEKAR RUSHIKESH SHARAD
MASHERE PRIYANKA NITIN
MATE ANURAG BALKRUSHNA
MEDAGE KOMAL RAMDAS
MEDGE ROHIT KHANDU
MOHITE AJAY SANTOSH

MUKE AMOL BALASAHEB
MULUK ADITYA NANDKUMAR
MUSALE ANISHA ANIL
NAIKADE MANOJ BABAN
PARADHI SHILPA UMAJI
PARDHI AKSHAY ARUN
PARDHI SAGAR LAXMAN
PATIL DIPALI KISHOR

PATOLE DHIRAJ SUDHIR
PATOLE DIKSHA GOVIND
PAWALE DNYANESHWAR VILAS
PHATANGADE NISHA VILAS
PICHAD TUSHAR SUBHASH
POTALE ASHITOSH RAMESH
POTALE VAIBHAV BAJARANG
POTAWADE SOMNATH MARUTI
RETWADE PAYAL GORAKSH
RUKARI AMRUT SANTOSH
SABALE POOJA BHAGWAN
SANDBHOR AKASH RAJENDRA
SATKAR GAURAV NAVNATH
SATKAR RAJASHRI VITTHAL
SAWANT KOMAL SHANTARAM
SAWANT PRANAV BABAN
SHAIKH ARBAZ ANWAR

1182209293
1182209234
1182209306
1182209117
1182209122
1182209273
1182209298
1182209222
1182209282
1182209258
1182209260
1182209064
1182209198
1182209147
1182209088
1182209330
1182209356
1182209168
1182209191
1182209365
1182231858
1182209302
1182209062
1182209081
1182209176
1182209119
1182209329
1182209250
1182209244
1182209290
1182209286
1182209321

1182209369
1182209367
1182209333
1182209235
1182209267
1182209342
1182209376
1182209190
1182209154
1182209277
1182209377
1182209373
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262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
305
306
308
309
310
312
313
314
315
317
318
319
320
321
323
325
326
327
328
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
345
346
347
348
350

SHINDE ADITYA VISHWAS
SHINDE KETAN RAJU

SHINDE SUMIT SHASHIKANT
SHINGADE AKSHADA ROHIDAS
SHIVALE ROHAN ARUN
SONAVALE REKHA SANTOSH
SONAWANE KOMAL RAMDAS
SUKALE ABHISHEK MACCHINDRA
SUKALE ROHIT SANTOSH

SUPE MAHENDRA SOMNATH
TANPURE GAYATRI SUBHASH
TANPURE POOJA SUBHASH
TARADE ABHAY SHIVAII

THAKAR HARSHADA VIJAY

THITE ANIRUDDHA BABAN
THOMBARE SIDDHESH SANTOSH
THORAT NEHA BALASAHEB
TOKE PRITI VITTHAL

UGALE SALONI SANJAY
WADEKAR SAKSHI SOMNATH
WADEKAR SHWETA SHIVAII
WALUNJ ADITYA SANTOSH
WALUNJ VAIBHAV ROHIDAS
BHANDLAR SANTOSH HANUMANT
DARGUDE VEDANT SAMBHAII
DERE PRANAV RAVINDRA

GADE PRATHMESH SHAHAJI
NIKAM VAISHALI RAMDAS
RANPISE SAKSHI SANTOSH
SAWANT OMKAR SHARAD
SHELKE PRIYANKA DHONDIBHAU
SHINDE SAHIL DINKAR

TOPE KOMAL MACHINDRA
YELKAR SWAPNIL SURESH
YELBHAR ROHIT DEVRAM
BACCHE VAIBHAV CHANDRASHEKAR
BURASE TANUJA ANANTHA
HAGAVANE PAVAN BALKRISHNA
HIVRALE AAPRIK BHAGWAN
RAUNDHAL DIVYA BABAN
BANGAR KIRAN RAMDAS
BANGAR VAISHNAVI UMAKANT
GHANWAT SACHIN DATTATRAY
SASANE PRIYANKA BALU

SHIRKE KAVERI NITIN

1182209280
1182209223
1182209363
1182209094
1182209214
1182209120
1182209207
1182209318
1182209105
1182209352
1182209134
1182209312
1182209179
1182209175
1182209236
1182209107
1182209164
1182209220
1182209104
1182209225
1182209067
1182209378
1182209143
1182209343
1182209211
1182209391
1182209102
1182209372
1182209357
1182209121
1182209276
1182209142
1182209375
1182209360
1182209288
1182209278
1182209285
1182209386
1182209219
1182209131
1182209336
1182209153
1182209230
1182209208
1182209311
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307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

351
352
353
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
368
369
373
374
375
376

BACCHE PRATIK PANDHARINATH
BHARMAL VISHAL JANARDAN
GAWADE VEDANT SANTOSH
THONGIRE ROHAN DINKAR
WAYAL SHIVAM GANESH
DHORE AMAR LAHU

NAIKADE SARTHAK VIKAS
LOKHANDE VAISHNAVI SUNIL
MULANI ARMAN RAFIK
PARADHI ADITYA KALURAM
SHINDE SIDDHI SHANKAR
SHAIKH SHAHABAJ BASHIR
SAPAT DARSHAN BABAJI
SALUNKE MINAKSHI HANUMANT
TALEKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH
GHANWAT RAVINDRA BALU
GOSAVI PRIYANKA RAJENDRA
BHALERAO ARTI SHANKAR

1182209212
1182209348
1182209163
1182209303
1182209390
1182209323
1182209079
1182209070
1182209216
1182209111
1182209232
1182209345
1182209227
1182209287
1182209103
1182209183
1182209108
1182209229
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K.T.S.P.MANDAL’S

HUTATMA RAJGURU MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAJGURUNAGAR

ROLL
4
6

18

32

48

53

54

88

91

94

96
100
101
106
109
111
114
118
120
122
127
129
132
134
135
137
144
145
146
152
156
157
158
162
166
177
180

History Department
A.Y.2022-23
SYBA

NAME
CHAUDHARI SAKSHI KUNDLIK
SANDBHOR SAKSHI DIPAK
PAWALE ARATI KHANDU
KAMBALE ROHINI MAHADEV
GAIKWAD SAKSHI NAVNATH
SANDBHOR BHAGYASHRI SANDIP
SAWANT SONAL NAVNATH
GHAYAL VAIBHAVI ANIL
WAUJE PRIYA MARUTI
WAYKAR VISHAL VITTHAL
ATTAR SIMRAN SALIM
BALGHARE SHRADHA KALURAM
BANGAR BHARAT RAMDAS
BHOIWADE VARSHA MADHAV
BOMBALE ABHISHEK GANGARAM
DAREKAR PUJA NAVNATH
SAPKAL JUI MAHESH
GOSAVI MEGHA SHIVAII
GOUD TEJSVINI NAGESH
JACHAK AVISHKAR RAHUL
MULGIR KARAN RAJEBHAU
GAWADE TRUPTI DASHARATH
NEHERE PRATIK MOHAN
PANMAND VAISHNAVI ARUN
PATHAN TAMANNA MUNAF KHAN
PINGALE PRANALI SHIVAIJI
GUPCHUP RUTUJA DILIP
SHELAR VICKY SATISH
SHEWALE ROHIT PANDHARINATH
WAGHMARE MAHESH BALU
BHALEKAR GAURAV SANDIP
CHOPADE VRUSHALI PRAMOD
DEKHANE NEHA KAPLESH
BORHADE RAHUL DHONDIBHAU
GOSAVI SAKSHI GANPAT
PAWALE TANUJA SANTOSH
RANPISE SHUBHAM SHANTARAM

PRN
1182112757
1182112802
1182112791
1182112645
1182042609
1182112963
1182112897
1182112798
1182112750
1182112747
1182112822
1182112882
1182112640
1182112853
1182112695
1182112694
1182112943
1182112773
1182112681
1182112669
1182112701
1182113008
1182112686
1182112804
1182112799
1182112855
1182112800
1182112708
1182112668
1182112756
1182112735
1182112726
1182112712
1181968788
1182112766
1182112794
1182112764
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38
39
40
41
42
43

182
184
190
208
208
213

KHANDVE AMRUTA ASHOK
GAIKWAD YASHRAJ VIVEK
GAWADE MANJIRI VITTHAL
MANE MAYURI YOGESH
MANE SWAPNIL SURESH
THIGALE SAURABH UTTAM

1182112656
1182112813
1182113007
1182112801
1182121952
1182112903
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HUTATMA RAJGURU MAHAVIDYALAYA, RAJGURUNAGAR

SR ROLL
1 4
2 7
3 11
4 12
5 13
6 15
7 18
8 19
9 21

10 22

11 23

12 26

13 29

14 36

15 37

16 38

17 39

18 41

19 43

20 45

21 46

22 49

23 50

24 53

25 59

26 61

27 62

28 63

29 67

30 69

31 70

32 73

33 74

34 77

35 80

36 82

K.T.S.P.MANDAL’S

History Department
A.Y.2022-23
TYBA

NAME
DAUNDKAR SWATI BABUSHA
GADHAVE SAMEER DATTATRAY
HINGANE SHIVANI MANIK
JAID SIMRAN CHANDRASHEKHAR
KAMBLE SIDDHANT PRAKASH
KASHID AKSHATA DNYANESHWAR
LANGHE OMKAR FULAII
LAVANGE PRANITA MANIK
PANCHARAS KETAN PRADIP
PARADHI SHWETA DULARAM
PAWALE RUTVIK ANKUSH
SATKAR ANIKET SANJAY
SONAWANE VAIBHAV VIJAY
BIBAVE SAYALI AVINASH
KOLEKAR RAVIRAJ DADABHAU
CHAVHAN MANISHA HARSHAL
DHERANGE CHANGDEV PANDURANG
JATHAR ADITI SUBHASH
LANGHI VEDANT DNYANESHWAR
MULUK NEHA SHIVAII
MULUK RUTUJA SHIVAII
PAWAR PRANJAL DNYANESHWAR
PAWAR SHRIKANT EKNATH
RETAVADE MAYURI SUBHASH
TALAPE RUSHIKESH SHANKAR
AWARI SONAL DATTATRAY
BACCHE VAIBHAV SANJAY
BANSODE SAGAR MAHENDRA
DARAWADE PANKAJ NANDU
DAVRE VAIBHAVI SHIVAII
DAVANE HARSHAL BAPU
DUBE SAYALI KANTARAM
GADE VAIBHAV MOHAN
GUNDAL GAUREE CHANDRAKANT
KUDEKAR SHITAL DATTATRAY
PATOLE NAITIK SANTOSH

FY SY TYBA 22-23 HISTORY STUDENT LIST

PRN
1182042578
1182042731
1182042628
1182042633
1182042754
1182042644
1182042657
1182042660
1182042700
1182042702
1182042707
1182042531
1182042759
1182042557
1182042724
1182042570
1182042590
1182064940
1182042658
1182042694
1182042728
1182042708
1182042709
1182042675
1182042766
1182042540
1182042543
1182042550
1182042573
1182042580
1182042579
1182042598
1182042603
1182042626
1182042652
1182042703
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

84
86
88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
100
101
103
104
106
109
113
118
119
123
124
126
127
131
132
141
142
143
146
148
150
151
153
154
156
161
162
163
164
166
168
170
174

PAWAR SHUBHAM MANIK
RETWADE PRADNYA ASHOK
SANDBHOR SAKSHEE KALURAM
SUTAR OMKAR RAVINDRA
TALEKAR SUMIT NAVNATH
TARU KALYANI MANOHAR
TEMKAR GAURI VIKAS

TOKE BHAGYSHRI ANNA
VARKAD SEJAL SHANTARAM
WADEKAR ANKITA VISHRAM
WALUNJ RUTUJA ANIL
DHUMAL SHUBHAM VIJAY
GHANWAT MRUNAL SANTOSH
LOKHANDE AVINASH SURESH
SHINDE AKSHAY KALURAM
BORHADE ANIL SHANTARAM
SANAS SAKSHI NILESH
AMRALE SEJAL BALASAHEB
PAWALE KANCHAN TULSHEERAM
SHINDE ADITI DEVENDRA
GADE GANESH KAILAS

WAYAL RAHUL BHARAT
RAKSHE TANMAY RAMESH
SANDBHOR NIKHIL DILIP
ARUDE SAHIL SACHIN
WARKAD ANIKET KAILAS
SAWANT SEJAL GAJENDRA
KAD GANESH SHIVAJI

KATKAR CHETAN BALASO
CHAVAN AISHWARYA SUBHASH
DAWARE ANIKET ANIL
MAGHADE SAKSHI ARUN

MALI SONAL DATTATRAY
NAIKARE SURAJ BALASAHEB
SHINDE VAISHNAVI SANTOSH
THORAT GANESH SURESH
KHANDAGALE ADITYA SURESH
NAIAKRE KUNAL SHANKAR
NAIKARE OMKAR ANIL
RETAWADE PRATIK SANTOSH
AREKAR SEEMA SHRIRAM
GADEKAR POOJA CHANDRAKANT
KOLHE KARTIK MARUTI
GOPALE SAMIR SAMPAT

FY SY TYBA 22-23 HISTORY STUDENT LIST

1182042710
1182042725
1182042737
1182042697
1182042769
1182042773
1182042614
1182042779
1182042782
1182042784
1182042788
1182042595
1182042618
1182042663
1182042745
1182042560
1182042733
1182042530
1182042705
1182042743
1182042600
1182042795
1182042771
1182027950
1182042535
1182042790
1181969005
1182042636
1182042646
1182042566
1182042581
1182042664
1182042665
1182042692
1182042750
1182042777
1182042528
1182042687
1182042690
1182042713
1182042532
1182042604
1182064949
1182042732
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